General Information:
The Com-Pak Bath Heater is our most versatile and stylish heater.
Equipped with a built-in thermostat and 60-minute timer, it is a great option
for adding supplemental heat to any room. The 60-minute auto-timer
overrides the thermostat setting for instant warmth and comfort.* The
Com-Pak Bath Heater is Cadet’s first heater with both multi-volt and multi-watt
options available. Because the Com-Pak Bath Heater fits into any C-series
wall can, it is a great option for replacement, remodel or new construction.

Top View
Side View
Model No. Code
CB   C   10   3   T   W
Com-Pak Bath Heater
With Wall Can
Wattage: 10 = 1000
13 = 500/800/1300
Voltage: 2 = 240/208
3 = Multi-Volt
Includes Thermostat
Color: W = White
Part# Model# Description Wt./Lbs
027418 65110 5 CBGW Grill, White w/ Parts 1.5
027418 65150 1 CBGW5 Grill, Five Pack w/ Parts 7
027418 67060 1 CC10 CS Wall Can Ten Pack 22.5
027418  67061 8 CC CS Wall Can Single Pack 2.5
027418  67100 4 CAMA 18.5” x 22” Metal Adapter Plate CS Series, Almond 3.5
027418  67105 9 CAMW 18.5” x 22” Metal Adapter Plate CS Series, White 3.5
027418  67110 3 SAMA 12” x 21.25” Metal Adapter Plate CS Series, Almond 2
027418  67115 8 SAMW 12” x 21.25” Metal Adapter Plate CS Series, White 2
UPC Code AMPS
UPC Code
PHONE 360.693.2505
FAX 360.694.8668
WEB www.cadetco.com
◆18
Grill Dimensions:
10”W x 125⁄8”H x 1⁄2”D
Wall Can Dimensions:
77⁄8”W x 111⁄2”     H x 4”D
A C C ES S O R I ES
Thermostat temperature range 45˚F to 85˚F